
BED 2

BED 1

BED 3

Replacement window

Replacement window

Replacement window

Form new dormer with

new window in existing

roof.

7

8

9

New stairs up to

second floor

1
9
4
5

Form new openings in

existing gable wall.

New stud partition

New stud partition

W9

W10

W11

W12

W13

W14

BATHROOM

Proposed First Floor Plan

1:50@A3 23.1.24

P5 B

Robin Akers Ltd
Architectural Consultants

1 Lee Close, Charlbury,
Oxon OX7 3SG

tel 01608 810012
e-mail robin@robinakersltd.co.uk

A

REVISIONS

Alterations & Refurbishments at

2 Rose Cottages

Fawler

Oxon

OX7 3AJ

Roof materials annotated 25.5.21

Amended as built 23.1.24B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale 1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
5m

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING:

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.


	Sheets and Views
	P5B Proposed First Floor Plan


